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Wild Arm results 2019

Left Arm 

Junior Girls -60

1.Elsa Forsman

2.Lova Stoltz

3.Elina Torger

4.Tea Book


Junior Girls +60

1.Elin Janehiem

2.Moa Renlund Bergman

3.Thea Norberg

4.Johanna Eriksson


Junior Boys -65

1.Elin Janeheim

2.Jesper Granström

3.Edvin Danielsson

4.Mathias Båtsman


Junior Boys -75

1.Joar Gunnarsson

2.Malte Näsström

3.Jesper Granström

4.Jesper Flinkstedt


Master Open Men

1.Jörgen Karlsson

2.Mats Lundkvist

3.Petter Näsström


Grand Master Open Men

1.Jörgen Karlsson

2.Ronny Johansson

3.Ola Holmström

4.Roger Eriksson


Senior Women -60

1.Jonna Blind

2.Lisa Oskarsson Lundberg

3.Elsa Forsman

4.Elina Torger


Senior Women +60

1.Elin Janeheim

2.Pirjo Leituri

3.Moa renlund Bergman

4.Olivia Jirlén

5.Thea Norberg

6.Julia Karlberg

7.Thea Norberg

8.Lisa Oskarsson Lundberg


Senior Men -65

1.Mathias Berglund

2.Mikael Sandkvist


Senior Men -75

1.Mathias Berglund

2.Nikita Grigoriev

3.William Åström


Senior Men -85

1.Toni Antilla

2.Christian Mendez From

3.Oscar Henriksson

4.Simon Lundmark

5.William Malm

6.Ola Holmström


Senior Men -95

1.Linus Wikberg

2.Christian Mendez From

3.David Skogh

4.Christoffer Larsson

5.Johan Paggots

6.Simon Lundmark

7.Ronny Johansson

8.Alexander Lundström

9.John Petterssen

10.Benjamin Sjögren


Senior Men +95

1.Linus Wikberg

2.Christoffer Larsson

3.Niclas Cornelisse

4.Benjamin Sjögren

5.Ken Fredriksson


Right Arm 

Junior Girls -60

1.Lova Stoltz

2.Elina Torger

3.Elsa Forsman

4.Tea Book


Junior Girls +60

1.Elin Janeheim

2.Moa Renlund Bergman

3.Thea Norberg

4.Johanna Eriksson


Junior Boys -65

1.Elin Janeheim

2.Mathias Båtsman

3.Jesper Granström

4.Edvin Danielsson


Junior Boys -75

1.Joar Gunnarsson

2.Jesper Granström

3.Jesper Flinkstedt

4.Malte Näsström


Master Open Men

1.Jörgen Karlsson

2.Mats Lundkvist

3.Petter Nyström

4.Roger Eriksson


Grand Master Open Men

1.Thomas Lundgren

2.Jörgen Karlsson

3.Ronny Johansson


4.Ola Holmström

5.Roger Eriksson


Senior Women -60

1.Jonna Blind 

2.Lisa Oskarsson Lundberg

3.Elsa Forsman

4.Elina Torger


Senior Women +60

1.Elin Janeheim

2.Pirjo Laituri

3.Moa Renlund Bergman

4.Olivia Jirlén

5.Lisa Oskarsson Lundberg

6.Johanna Eriksson

7.Julia Karlberg

8.Thea Norberg


Senior Men -75

1.Thomas Lundgren

2. Mathias Berglund

3. William Åström

4. Nikita Grigoriev


Senior Men -85

1.Toni Antilla

2.Kent Andersson

3.Christian Mendez From

4.William Malm

5.Simon Lundmark

6.Ola Holmström

7.Anders Karlsson

8.Oskar Henriksson


Senior Men -95

1.Linus Wikberg

2.David Skogh

3.Johan Poggats

4.Christian Mendez From

5.Christoffer Larsson

6.Simon Lundmark

7.Ronny Johansson

8.Kent Andersson

9.Alexander Lundström

10.John Pettersson


Senior Men +95

1.Linus Wikberg

2.Tobias Skönéus

3.Christoffer Larsson

4.Ken Fredriksson

5.Adrian Lindström

6.Niclas Cornelisse

7.Karl-Erik Holmgren


Supermatch Winner: Johannes 
Andersson 3-0 against Tobias Skönéus

Overall Class Women: 

Elin Janeheim

Overall Men Winner: 

Johannes Andersson


